AGRUPACIO ESPORTIVA DEL RIPOLLES

TENNIS @ PADEL
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3R. TORNEIG SOLIDARI DE PADEL A FAVOR DE L'AFANOC

Fecha/lugar
06/06/2516:00

06/06/2517:00
07/06/2511:00
07/06/2513:00
07/06/25 15:00

07/06/2518:00

Calendario: Masculi A/ Grup C

Local

Marc Roquer Porta
Gerard Vert Flores

Marc Roquer Porta
Gerard Vert Flores

Eduard Coromina Rodriguez
Lluis Zapata Comas

Dani Gonzalez
David Armengol

Marc Sentis Mufoz
Guillem Roig

Marc Sentis Mufoz
Guillem Roig

1/1

Resultado

9-3

8-8|8-6

6-9

9-4

4-9

9-4

Visitante

Dani Gonzalez
David Armengol

Marc Sentis Mufioz
Guillem Roig

Marc Roquer Porta
Gerard Vert Flores

Eduard Coromina Rodriguez
Lluis Zapata Comas

Eduard Coromina Rodriguez
Lluis Zapata Comas

Dani Gonzdlez
David Armengol
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